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Reference Mumber Invitation Post Date  Bid Notice Title

8396466

8432766

B432856

8695136

8752671

BBO7696

8850148

9010743

9107685

9134354

9141319

9252537

INVITATION TO BID FOR PROVISION OF
4-Feb-22 SECURITY GUARD SERVICES FOR FY 2022
INVITATION TO BID FOR THE DESIGN AND
COMNSTRUCTION OF ONE (1) 200MPM x 150
MTS. PRODUCTION WELL AT BARANGAY STO.
16-Feb-22 HIﬁD, CALUMPIT, BULACAN
INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLY and
DELIVERY OF ¥” (15mm) Multi-let Dry Water
16-Feb-22 Meter (1,000 pcs.)
INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLY and
DELIVERY OF %" (15mm) Multi-let Dry Water
25-May-22 Meter (2,000 pcs.)
INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLY AND
DELIVERY OF MATERIALS For the Installation of
Mew Transmission Pipeline at Barangay Sto.
14-Jun-22 Nifio, Calumpit, Bulacan
ITE- DESIGN, SUPPLY, CONSTRUCTION,
TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF ONE (1)
UMNIT 500 CUBIC METER CAPACITY GLASS
FUSED TO STEEL BOLTED TANK,
ELECTROMECHANICAL EQUIPMENT AND
5-Jul-22 APPURTEMANCES AT NORTHVILLE IX P
ITB-FOR THE SUPPLY, DELIVERY, TESTING and
COMMISSIONING OF ELECTRO-MECHAMICAL
22-Jul-22 EQUIPMENT for Sto. Mifio Pumping Station
ITB- Design, Supply, Construction, Testing &
Commissioning of One (1) Unit — 500 cubic
meter Glass Fused to Steel Bolted Tank
complete with Conveyance and Constant
13-5ep-22 Pressure Booster System
INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLY, DELIVERY,
TESTING and COMMISSIONING OF OME (1)
UMNIT ENGINE DRIVEN PORTABLE AIR
12-0ct-22 COMPRESS0OR
INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLY AND
DELIVERY OF TRUCK with 5,000 LITERS
STAINLESS WATER TANEK (To be used for CWD
19-0ct-22 Service Operation)
INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLYAND
DELIVERY OF IMPORTED VACUUM TRUCKE 5
CU.M TANK CAPACITY TO BE USED FOR
COLLECTION OF SEPTAGE IN CALUMPIT,
21-0ct-22 BULACAN 1.
INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLYAND
INSTALLATION OF LIGHTMING PROTECTION
SYSTEM AMD TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SURGE
SYSTEM (for CWD Main Office, Balungao,
19-Mov-22 Danga, Calizon & Riverside PS)

CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT

Calumpit, Bulacan

Closing Date Date Motice of Award Date

23-Feb-22

7-Mar-22

7-Mar-22

13-Jun-22

4-Jul-22

25-Jul-22

9-Aug-22

3-Oct-22

31-0Oct-22

7-Mowv-22

9-Mow-22

7-Dec-22

15-Mar-22

30-Mar-22

30-Mar-22

20-Jul-22

29-Jul-22

16-5ep-22

12-Dec-22

9-lan-23

12-Dec-22

9-lan-23

PO Approved Contract and Notice to Procead

15-Mar-22 Awarded

30-Mar-22 Awarded

30-Mar-22 Awarded

20-Jul-22 Awarded

29-Jul-22 Awarded

Cancelled

16-5ep-22 Awarded

12-Dec-22 Awarded

9-lan-23 Awarded

12-Dec-22 Awarded

9-Jan-23 Awarded

Cancelled

3533027

3560382

3565478

3725882

3758109:

3807298:

3957145

3991382

3937039:

3991372
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Antonio Cruz

Antonio Cruz

Antonio Cruz

Antonio Cruz

Antonio Cruz

Antonio Cruz

Antonio Cruz

Antonio Cruz

Antonio Cruz

Antonio Cruz

Remarks

COMPLY

COMPLY

COMPLY

COMPLY

COMPLY

COMPLY

COMPLY

COMPLY

COMPLY

COMPLY

COMPLY

COMPLY



