

CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT Calumpit, Bulacan







PO Approved Contract and Notice	e to Droceed

				PO Approved Contract and Notice to Proceed					
Agency Name	Reference Number Invitation Post	Date Bid Notice Title INVITATION TO BID FOR PROVISION OF	Closing Date	Date Notice of Award	Date Notice Stat	us Award Status	CreatedBy	Remarks	
CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT	8396466 4-F	Feb-22 SECURITY GUARD SERVICES FOR FY 2022 INVITATION TO BID FOR THE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF ONE (1) 200MM x 150 MTS. PRODUCTION WELL AT BARANGAY STO.	23-Feb-22	15-Mar-22	15-Mar-22 Awarded	3533027: Updated	Antonio Cruz	COMPLY	
CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT	8432766 16-F	Feb-22 NIÑO, CALUMPIT, BULACAN INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLY and DELIVERY OF ½" (15mm) Multi-Jet Dry Water	7-Mar-22	30-Mar-22	30-Mar-22 Awarded	3560382: Updated	Antonio Cruz	COMPLY	
CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT		Feb-22 Meter (1,000 pcs.) INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLY and DELIVERY OF ½" (15mm) Multi-Jet Dry Water	7-Mar-22		30-Mar-22 Awarded	3565478: Updated	Antonio Cruz	COMPLY	
CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT	8695136 25-N	Nay-22 Meter (2,000 pcs.) INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MATERIALS For the Installation o New Transmission Pipeline at Barangay Sto.	13-Jun-22 f	20-Jul-22	20-Jul-22 Awarded	3725882: Updated	Antonio Cruz	COMPLY	
CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT	8752671 14-J	un-22 Niño, Calumpit, Bulacan ITB- DESIGN, SUPPLY, CONSTRUCTION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF ONE (1) UNIT 500 CUBIC METER CAPACITY GLASS FUSED TO STEEL BOLTED TANK, ELECTROMECHANICAL EQUIPMENT AND	4-Jul-22	29-Jul-22	29-Jul-22 Awarded	3738109: Updated	Antonio Cruz	COMPLY	
CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT		Jul-22 APPURTENANCES AT NORTHVILLE IX P ITB-FOR THE SUPPLY, DELIVERY, TESTING and COMMISSIONING OF ELECTRO-MECHANICAL	25-Jul-22		Cancelled		Antonio Cruz	COMPLY	
CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT	8859148 22-	Jul-22 EQUIPMENT for Sto. Niño Pumping Station ITB- Design, Supply, Construction, Testing & Commissioning of One (1) Unit – 500 cubic meter Glass Fused to Steel Bolted Tank complete with Conveyance and Constant	9-Aug-22	16-Sep-22	16-Sep-22 Awarded	3807298: Updated	Antonio Cruz	COMPLY	
CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT	9010743 13-S	Sep-22 Pressure Booster System INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLY, DELIVERY TESTING and COMMISSIONING OF ONE (1) UNIT ENGINE DRIVEN PORTABLE AIR	3-Oct-22	12-Dec-22	12-Dec-22 Awarded	3937143: Updated	Antonio Cruz	COMPLY	
CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT	9107685 12-0	Oct-22 COMPRESSOR INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TRUCK with 5,000 LITERS STAINLESS WATER TANK (To be used for CWD	31-Oct-22	9-Jan-23	9-Jan-23 Awarded	3991382: Updated	Antonio Cruz	COMPLY	
CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT	9134354 19-0	Oct-22 Service Operation) INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLYAND DELIVERY OF IMPORTED VACUUM TRUCK 5 CU.M TANK CAPACITY TO BE USED FOR COLLECTION OF SEPTAGE IN CALUMPIT,	7-Nov-22	12-Dec-22	12-Dec-22 Awarded	3937039: Updated	Antonio Cruz	COMPLY	
CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT	9141319 21-0	Oct-22 BULACAN 1. INVITATION TO BID FOR THE SUPPLYAND INSTALLATION OF LIGHTNING PROTECTION SYSTEM AND TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SURGE SYSTEM (for CWD Main Office, Balungao,	9-Nov-22	9-Jan-23	9-Jan-23 Awarded	3991372: Updated	Antonio Cruz	COMPLY	
CALUMPIT WATER DISTRICT	9252537 19-N	lov-22 Danga, Calizon & Riverside PS)	7-Dec-22		Cancelled		Antonio Cruz	COMPLY	